FR 450 RALLY 2017 <2017><F2399Q1>
PRO LEVER LINKING
16252

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76403132044 CANTILEVER CPL. 1.00
2 76403183044 PULL ROD CPL. 1.00
3 76403032010 BOLT FOR CANTILEVER 1.00
4 54603097000 Needle bushing HK 2016 / 20x26 4.00
5 59033080000 Shim 20x31.9x1 4.00
6 0760253270 radial shaft seal 25x32x7 4.00
7 77204080130 Bucket f. shaft seal ring 25X1 4.00
8 76203083050 SPHERICAL BEARING INA GE14BW 1.00
9 76403085000 COLLAR BUSHING 2.00
10 0770021020 O-RING 21,00X2,00 NBR70 2.00
11 76203032020 SUPPORT FOR SEAL RING 2.00
12 76403032015 BOLT FOR CANTILEVER 1.00
13 76203083010 PULL ROD ANCHOR BOLT 1.00
14 53003099000 CAP WITH LOOP RED 1.00
15 72003035000 GREASE FITTING M6 STRAIGHT 1.00
16 54603081000 Bushing sleeve 15x20x48 2.00
17 56503195100 NEEDLE BEARING HK 1816 4.00




18 0760182442 SHAFT SEAL RING 18X24X4 2.00
19 0025080166S HH collar screw M8x16 TX40 SL 2.00
20 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 2.00
21 0021080003 WASHER DIN9021-A 8,4 2.00
22 54603015000 Self locking nut M14x1.5 WS19 2.00
23 77204089000 HH collar screw M10x52 WS13 1.00
24 50233041100 PAIR OF WASHERS M10 NORDLOCK 1.00




